Scrubber dryers

Nilfisk Dryft

The game-changer for small-space cleaning

Nilfisk Dryft is the effortless way to a deeper, more efficient clean. More
hygienic than a mop, and the size of a stick vacuum,our first stick micro
scrubber cleans all those hard-to-reach places with ease — congested
spaces, awkward corners and edges, narrow gaps and around obstacles.

It's the mop’s natural successor for the times we live in.

* Removes harmful bacteria efficiently.

«  Orbital scrub head delivers high cleaning performance (4200
vibrations per min.)

» Uses 1/3 less water compared to similar products

*  Quick battery charge and swap with 1 hour run-time/charge time

* Magnetic click-on/off system for quick replacement of pad.

* Quick-release squeegee with a tool-free design.

«  Service kits for easy replacement

* 3 button control board with easily adjustable settings.

« Effective “S” movements, making it easy to clean large areas quick

and effective.
*  Low profile scrubbing deck to clean below furniture and shelves
* Unique scrubbing deck shape for corner and hedge cleaning

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Pad Holder
HOLDER PAD SIP
Special Pad
PAD CLEANING SINGLE SIP
Squeegee Blade
BLADES SQUEEGEE LINATEX KIT
Battery
BATTERY LI ION 25.2V 5AH SIP
BATTERY LI ION 25.2V 5AH US SIP
Charger
CHARGER LI ION 24V 5A AUS KIT
CHARGER LI ION 24V 5A EU KIT
CHARGER LI ION 24V 5A UK KIT
CHARGER LI ION 24V 5A US KIT

Picture shown may not represent model quoted
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Scrubber dryers

Nilfisk Dryft

The game-changer for small-space cleaning

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Pad Holder
HOLDER PAD SIP
Special Pad
PAD CLEANING SINGLE SIP

Squeegee Blade

BLADES SQUEEGEE LINATEX KIT

Battery
BATTERY LI ION 25.2V 5AH SIP
BATTERY LI ION 25.2V 5AH US SIP
Charger
CHARGER LI ION 24V 5A AUS KIT
CHARGER LI ION 24V 5A EU KIT
CHARGER LI ION 24V 5A UK KIT
CHARGER LI ION 24V 5A US KIT
Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Easy-to-carry handle

Quick change system for squeegee blades
Orbital Scrubbing

Easy Access Battery Compartment

Low profile design

Lightweight

Quick change service kits

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Easy-to-carry handle

Quick change system for squeegee blades
Orbital Scrubbing

Easy Access Battery Compartment

Low profile design

Lightweight
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Ref. no.

58002028
58002029
58002060

58002020
58002022

58002032
58002031
58002030
58002033

NILFISK DRYFT V1 NILFISK DRYFT V1
EU UK

58002000 58002001
. .
. .
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° °
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Min.
required

NILFISK
DRYFT V1
AUS Nz

NILFISK DRYFT V1
us

58002002

NILFISK DRYFT V1

AUS NZ

58002003
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Scrubber dryers

Nilfisk Dryft

The game-changer for small-space cleaning

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Quick change service kits

Technical specifications

Voltage (V)

Battery charge time (min.)

IP protection class

Rated power (W)

Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Cleaning performance per battery charge (min.)
Productivity theoretical/actual (m?/h)
Handle vibration level (m/s?)
Scrubbing width (mm)
Solution/recovery tank (1)

Squeegee width (mm)

Brush pressure (g/cm?)
Dimensions, L x W x H (mm)

Gross weight (gvw) (kg)

Shipping weight (kg)

Water flow (I/min.)

Technical specifications

Voltage (V)

Battery charge time (min.)

IP protection class

Rated power (W)

Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Cleaning performance per battery charge (min.)
Productivity theoretical/actual (m?/h)
Handle vibration level (m/s?)
Scrubbing width (mm)
Solution/recovery tank (1)

Squeegee width (mm)

Brush pressure (g/cm?)
Dimensions, L x W x H (mm)

Gross weight (gvw) (kg)
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NILFISK DRYFT V1
EU

25.2
60-95
X3
120-145
69-74
up to 60-75
1644/900-1100
<2,5
390
2.5/2.8
430
16.4
430 x 230 x 1485
7.3
10.16
20-40

NILFISK DRYFT V1
UK

25.2
60-95
X3
120-145
69-74
up to 60-75
1644/900-1100
<2,5
390
2.5/2.8
430
16.4
430 x 230 x 1485
7.3
10.16
20-40

NILFISK DRYFT V1
AUS NZ

58002003

NILFISK DRYFT V1
us

25.2
95/60
X3
120-145
74
up to 60-75
17,695 (1644)
<2,5
15.4 in
0.66/0.74 gal
16.9 in
33.6 Ibs/ft2
17 x9.1x58.5in
16.1 1b
22.41b
20-40

NILFISK DRYFT V1
AUS NZ

25.2
60-95
X3
120-145
69-74
up to 60-75
1644/900-1100
<2,5
390
2.5/2.8
430
16.4
430 x 230 x 1485
7.3
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Scrubber dryers Nilfisk Dryft

|
The game-changer for small-space cleaning

NILFISK DRYFT V1

Technical specifications AUS NZ
Shipping weight (kg) 10.16
Water flow (I/min.) 20-40
® standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
. Min. NILFISK NILFISK NILFISK
Accessories Ref. no. required DRYFT V1 EU DRYFT V1 UK DRYFT V1US

Charger

CHARGER LI ION 24V 5A AUS KIT 58002032 1

CHARGER LI ION 24V 5A EU KIT 58002031 1 .

CHARGER LI ION 24V 5A UK KIT 58002030 1 .

CHARGER LI ION 24V 5A US KIT 58002033 1 .
Battery

BATTERY LI ION 25.2V 5AH SIP 58002020 1 . .

BATTERY LI ION 25.2V 5AH US SIP 58002022 1 .

Squeegee Blade

BLADES SQUEEGEE LINATEX KIT 58002060 1 . . .
Pad Holder

HOLDER PAD SIP 58002028 1 . . .
Special Pad

PAD CLEANING SINGLE SIP 58002029 1 . . .

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, J Mountable equipment

) Min. NILFISK
Accessories Ref. no. required DEJgTN\ZM
Charger
CHARGER LI ION 24V 5A AUS KIT 58002032 1 .
CHARGER LI ION 24V 5A EU KIT 58002031 1
CHARGER LI ION 24V 5A UK KIT 58002030 1
CHARGER LI ION 24V 5A US KIT 58002033 1
Battery
BATTERY LI ION 25.2V 5AH SIP 58002020 1 .
BATTERY LI ION 25.2V 5AH US SIP 58002022 1
Squeegee Blade
BLADES SQUEEGEE LINATEX KIT 58002060 1 L]
Pad Holder
HOLDER PAD SIP 58002028 1 .
Special Pad
PAD CLEANING SINGLE SIP 58002029 1 .
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